
 

  Internet classes:  HPRS 1201-1502 Monday-Friday 

 
Name:    Tiffany Forbes                                            Campus: Hebbronville High School                                                          Semester:  Spring 2025 
 
Office #:  361-527-3203                                                Phone Number:361-231-0896                                                   Email: tjforbes@coastalbend.edu                                                                                                                                                       
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
8:30am      

8:59am-
9:45am 

Office Hour 
Student Conference 
 

Office Hour 
Student Conference 
 

Office Hour 
Student Conference 
 

Office Hour 
Student Conference 
 

Office Hour 
Student Conference 
 

11:00am-
1:00pm      

2:38pm-
3:24pm  HPRS 1201-1501 HPRS 1201-1501 HPRS 1201-1501 HPRS 1201-1501 HPRS 1201-1501 

3:30pm-
4:30pm      

5:00pm-
6:00pm      


